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MODULE TITLE SESSIONS 
SATURDAYS 
(18:15 – 20:45) 

TUESDAYS 
(10:00 – 12:30) 

BUY MODULE 

Introduction to Bookkeeping (ITBK) 8 sessions 

25/02/2023 

04/03/2023 

21/03/2023 

28/03/2023 

28/02/2023 

07/03/2023 

18/03/2023 

25/03/2023 

 

Principles of Bookkeeping Controls (POBC) 5 sessions 
22/04/2023 

29/04/2023 

18/04/2023 

25/04/2023 

02/05/2023 

 

Principles of Costing Techniques (PCTN) 5 sessions 
16/05/2023 

23/05/2023 

13/05/2023 

20/05/2023 

27/05/2023 

 

 
The Business Environment Synoptic Assessment (BESY) 

 
4 sessions 

10/06/2023 

17/06/2023 

06/06/2023 

13/06/2023 

 

 

 

 

  

AAT Level 2 Foundation Certificate in Accounting 
Tutor: Dorota 

 

ONLINE WEBINAR (Q2022) 

TIMETABLES 

www.seperacollege.com 

BUY NOW 

BUY NOW 

BUY NOW 

BUY NOW 

BUY COURSE Start Date: 25/02/2023  |  End Date: 17/06/2023 
 
 

https://www.seperacollege.com
https://www.seperacollege.com
https://www.seperacollege.com/product/aat-level-2-module-1-4-introduction-to-bookkeeping-itbk-webinar-course-with-dorota/
https://www.seperacollege.com/product/aat-level-2-module-2-4-principles-of-bookkeeping-controls-pobc-webinar-course-with-dorota/
https://www.seperacollege.com/product/aat-level-2-module-3-4-principles-of-costing-pctn-webinar-course-with-dorota/
https://www.seperacollege.com/product/aat-level-2-module-4-4-the-business-environment-synoptic-besy-webinar-course-with-dorota/
https://www.seperacollege.com/product/aat-level-2-certificate-in-accounting-webinar-course-with-dorota/

